© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 12/18/19
RARLED-SPEC
FEATURES
• Low profile LED area/site luminaire with a variety of IES distributions for
lighting applications such as retail, commercial and campus parking lots
• Featuring Micro Strike Optics which maximizes target zone illumination with

Page 2/7 Rev. 12/18/19
RARLED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – –
Series # LEDs - Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Optics Rotation Voltage
RAR1 Ratio Area
Size 1
RAR2 Ratio Area
Size 2
80L-25 25W - 3,000 Lumens
80L-50 50W - 6,000 Lumens
160L-70 70W - 9,000 Lumens
160L-100 100W - 12,000 Lumens
320L-110 110W - 15,000 Lumens
320L-140 140W - 18,000 Lumens
320L-165 165W - 21,000 Lumens
480L-185 185W - 24,000 Lumens
480L-210 210W - 27,000 Lumens
480L-240 240W - 30,000 Lumens
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2 IES TYPE II
3 IES TYPE III
4W IES TYPE IV
5QW IES TYPE V
Blank for no rotation
L Optic rotation left
R Optic rotation right
UNV Universal 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
Example: RAR1-80L-25-3K7-2-UNV-ASQ-BL-NXWE-BC
CATALOG #
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens Wattage LED Count CCT/CRI Voltage Distribution Mounting Finish
RAR1-100-4K-3 12,000 100W 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 Square Arm Bronze
RAR1-100-4K-4W 12,000 100W 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 4W Square Arm Bronze
RAR2-140-4K-3 18,000 140W 320L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 Square Arm Bronze
RAR2-140-4K-4W 18,000 140W 320L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 4W Square Arm Bronze
RAR2-165-4K-3 21,000 165W 320L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 Square Arm Bronze
RAR2-165-4K-4W 21,000 165W 320L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 4W Square Arm Bronze
Notes:
1 Replace "_" with "3" for 3.5"-4.13" OD pole, "4" for 4.18"-5.25" OD pole, "5" for 5.5"-6.5" OD pole
2 Replace "_" with "14" for up to 14' mounting height, "30F" for 15-30' mounting height
3 Not available with 80 LED versions
4 At least one SCPREMOTE required to program SCP motion sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
– – –
Mounting Color Control Options Network Options
ASQ Arm mount for square
pole/flat surface
ASQU Universal arm mount for
square pole/flat surface
Mounting Round Poles
A_ Arm mount for round pole1
A_U Universal arm mount for
round pole1
Mounting Other
WB Wall bracket
MAF Mast arm fitter for 2-3/8"
OD horizontal arm
K Knuckle
BL Black textured
DB Dark bronze textured

RATIO SERIES
AREA/SITE LIGHTER
© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 3/7 Rev. 12/18/19
RARLED-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES - STOCK (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Description
RARRPA3DB Round pole adapter 3.5" to 4.13" for ASQ arm, 3.5" to 4.13" OD pole, dark bronze finish
RARA3UDB Universal mount for square pole or round pole 3.5" to 4.13", dark bronze finish
RARBC80L Ratio blacklight control 80L
RARBC160L Ratio blacklight control 160L
RARBC320L Ratio blacklight control 320L
RARBC480L Ratio blacklight control 480L
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS - MADE TO ORDER
Catalog Number Description
RAR–ASQU–XX Universal arm mount for square pole/flat surface2
RAR–A_U-XX Universal arm mount for round poles1,2